DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0919
Sprayers • Fire Fight Units
25 Gallon Trailer Sprayers
Great for spraying acreages and other small areas. Include 25 gallon tank with 5”
top lid, 12 volt diaphragm pump (1.4 GPM), spray wand with adjustable nozzle,
suction strainer and 10’ of 3/8” hose. Choice of 7’, 10’ or 14’ coverage booms (10’
and 14’ are folding booms).
E0919E0919
Part No.	 Description	 Net Ea.
DU 25TRL7	 25 Gallon Trailer Sprayer with 7’ Coverage Boom................. 	 $ 579.00
DU 25TRL10	 25 Gallon Trailer Sprayer with 10’ Coverage Boom............... 	 592.00
DU 25TRL14	 25 Gallon Trailer Sprayer with 14’ Coverage Boom............... 	 588.00
Great for Spraying Acreages & Other Small Areas!
25TRL 25TRL
Trailer SprayerTrailer Sprayer
			   Max.	 Max.
Part No.	 Description	 Flow Rate	 Pressure	 Net Ea.
DU TRL60E	 60 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 12V Pump.............	 3.5 GPM	 45 PSI	 $ 1059.00
DU TRL60B	 60 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 3.5HP Briggs Intek....	 7.0 GPM	 150 PSI	 2088.00
DU TRL110E	 110 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 12V Pump...........	 3.5 GPM	 45 PSI	 1845.00
DU TRL110H	 110 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 5.5 HP Honda......	 22 GPM	 150 PSI	 3806.00
DU TRL150E	 150 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 12V Pump...........	 3.5 GPM	 45 PSI	 2345.00
DU TRL150B	 150 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 5.5 HP Briggs Intek.	 22 GPM	 200 PSi	 4497.00
DU TRL200B	 200 Gallon Trailer Sprayer, 5.5 HP Briggs Intek.	 22 GPM	 200 PSI	 5299.00
These Versatile Trailer Sprayers come with compact formed steel frames, yellow poly
tanks with 5” top lids, 12V diaphragm pumps (3.5 GPM demand style) or Hypro roller
pumps direct coupled to engines for higher flow rates (gear reduction engines on 110, 150
and 200 gallon).  All models come with 25’ of 3/8” hose, handgun with adjustable nozzle,